Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Wilson - (927711) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.97
43.99
4411
44.38
45.32
51.03

51.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.38
43.99
4411
4532
43.97
51.03

51.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

205
205
203
199
187
131
130

WA Pts

199
205
203
187
205
131
130

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

24/02/18
19/04/19
31/03/19
08/09/19
02/12/18
06/12/15
20/11/15

Date

08/09/19
19/04/19
31/03/19
02/12/18
24/02/18
06/12/15
20/11/15

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
RRSC Club Championships 2019

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier

ISA London West Regional Championships 2015

Meet

RRSC Club Championships 2019

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier

ISA London West Regional Championships 2015

Venue

Aldershot
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

3
1

Level

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



