Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Wilson - (927711) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.97	205	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
43.99	205	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
44.11	203	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
44.38	199	Н	08/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
45.32	187	Н	02/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
51.03	131	Н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
51.22	130	Н	20/11/15	ISA London West Regional Championships 2015	Aldershot		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.38	199	Н	08/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
43.99	205	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
44.11	203	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
45.32	187	Н	02/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
43.97	205	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
51.03	131	Н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
51.22	130	Н	20/11/15	ISA London West Regional Championships 2015	Aldershot		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS